At the time of writing comparable data was only available for July and October. 

4.0 MOAF’s Summary Financial Report 

The revised budget for 2020/21 for both Capital and Recurrent heads of expenditure for the 

Ministry of Agriculture & Fisheries (MOAF) as a result of the Third Supplementary Estimates was 

Six Billion Four Hundred and Twenty-One Million Seven Hundred and Seventy 

Thousand Dollars ($6,421,770,000.00) 

The budget and expenditure depict budget for the Ministry – MOAF by way of the Second 

Supplementary Estimates and Third Supplementary Estimates. 

Summary of Budget 

HEAD 

Approved 2020/21 
Revised 2020/21 3rd 

supplement 
Increase

/